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Images Scoring 17 or Better or with Award  
010 Wast Water 20    

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

012 Pistyll Rhaeadr Waterfall 19    
Mark Payne  

030 Sophie 19    
Nick Edwards  

001 Alstroemeria 19    
Paul Topham  

016 Evening on Ynys Llandwynn 18    
David Hubbard  

009 Shreckhorn 13,380 ft 18    
David Foster  

015 Glacial Dawn 17    
Alison Wood  

014 Kite Surfer Porth Neigwl 17    
Alex Mitchell  

024 Hemming Solburgh 17    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

005 Gold Finch 17    
John Heath  

006 Half Dome, Yosemite 17    
Wendy Williams  

023 Seljalandsfoss Waterfall 17    
Mark Payne  

003 Gannet (Sula Bassana) 17    
Brian Sankey  

004 Yonder 17    
Wray Douglas  

031 The Roarer 17    
David Hubbard  

17 lower marked images not shown  
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Entrant Scores  

Alex Mitchell Total: 29    

014 Kite Surfer Porth Neigwl 17    

027 Bad hair day 12    

Alison Wood Total: 30    

015 Glacial Dawn 17    

028 Poppy Seed Head 13    

Alma Sankey Total: 32    

019 Big boys toys 16    

011 Speed Merchants 16    

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 37    

010 Wast Water 20    

024 Hemming Solburgh 17    

Brian Sankey Total: 31    

003 Gannet (Sula Bassana) 17    

017 Canal Reflections Burano 14    

Bryan Averill Total: 30    

020 Tranquil Isle 15    

002 Side Canal - Venice 15    

David Foster Total: 34    

009 Shreckhorn 13,380 ft 18    

018 Goldfinch 16    

David Hubbard Total: 35    

016 Evening on Ynys Llandwynn 18    

031 The Roarer 17    

Jack Boston Total: 27    

008 Grizedale 15    

032 Thai Girl 12    

John Heath Total: 32    

005 Gold Finch 17    

026 Pheasant in the barley 15    

Mark Payne Total: 36    

012 Pistyll Rhaeadr Waterfall 19    

023 Seljalandsfoss Waterfall 17    

Nick Edwards Total: 31    

030 Sophie 19    

013 Contrasts 12    

Paul Topham Total: 33    

001 Alstroemeria 19    

022 Autumn Riverside Walk 14    

Trevor Clowes Total: 30    

007 Golly 16    

029 Gate Keeper (Pyronia tithonus) 14    

Wendy Williams Total: 30    

006 Half Dome, Yosemite 17    

021 Baltic Flour Mill 13    

Wray Douglas Total: 33    

004 Yonder 17    

025 Shaker Storage Jars 16 
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Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 16  

No. of Entries: 32  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  

 19: 3 (9%) 4 (13%)  

 18: 2 (6%) 6 (19%)  

 17: 9 (28%) 15 (47%)  

 16: 5 (16%) 20 (63%)  

 15: 4 (13%) 24 (75%)  

 14: 3 (9%) 27 (84%)  

 13: 2 (6%) 29 (91%)  

 12: 3 (9%) 32 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 15.94  

 Held back: 8 (25%)  
  
  


